[# A EE DISC ROTOR / Imported car DISC ROTOR]

TR FERADETIE/ABINTY , THEIERERTE/FRTE T, Written in red refers to revision/addition. Blanks mean no available or to be determined.

HRAIIZTZILI7ZRYNIEDIIBE, TY ., Model names are listed in abc order.
Vehicle Code

B

Check applications and stock condition | 14 ALY MEREEERZIITHEL |

http://www.dixcel.co.ip/sx/i.ohp “www.dixcel.co.ijp/rotor/rotor stock.html

TRl IR IREMIETY
Part Number /SRl (Bitk) #| oo | TH| HT | cB
mE ) HD HS FP Fs |HR| #& |BEx | & | NI

Year

FX(FHE)

||

H‘ PCD

AUDI

A6 (C8)

40 TDI QUATTRO

20/04~

F2DFBF

131 8469

32, 000

40, 000

42,

000

50. 000

318.

30.0

5.

68

112.

135 7700

26, 000

34, 000

36,

000

44,000

300.

12.

36

68

112.

Q8

55 TFSI QUATTRO

19/09~

F1DGBS/F1DCBA

EEEE

under development

375.

57.

68.

112.

| M jAOm

135 7876

48, 000

96, 000

98,

000

66, 000

= < |J\»n|<

350.

ol © oo

0
36.0
28.0

36

Wl &~ N

68

ol © oo

o1l O1 Jo|o)

112.

ol © oo

MERCEDES BENZ

W205 (SEDAN)

€250 SPORTS

14/07~

205045

X2

AEHRIE

production stop

115 7854

28, 000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.

112.

G450 AMG 4MATIC

15/07~16/06

205064

X2

AEHRIE

production stop

EEPIE

production stop

C43 AMATIC AMG

16/06~

205064

X2

AEHIE

production stop

EEHRIE

production stop

W205 (WAGON)

G250 SPORTS

14/10~

205245

%2

AEHRIE

production stop

115 7854

28, 000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.

112.

C450 AMG 4MATIC

15/07~16/06

205264

X2

EEPIE

production stop

AEHRIE

production stop

C43 AMATIC AMG

16/06~

205264

%2

AEHRIE

production stop

(M| | MM |O (T |0 |7 [O N

EEPIE

production stop

205 (COUPE/CABRIOLET)

C300 COUPE/CABRIOLET

16/09~

205348,/205448

TPOT
Option AMG LINE (4POT)

M

111 8463

92, 000

60, 000

62,

000

70, 000

330.

32.0

66.

69.

o

112.

EEPIE

production stop

115 7854

28, 000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.

112.

C43 AMATIC AMG

16/08~

205364/205464

COUPE & CABRIOLET

X2

AEHRIE

production stop

AEHRIE

production stop

W257

CLS220d

18/06~

257314/257314C

%2

EEPIE

production stop

115 7854

28, 000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.

112.

CLS450 4MATIC SPORTS

18/06~

257359

X2

AEHIE

production stop

|l M| M| 0| M|

115 7866

48, 000

96, 000

98,

000

66, 000

360.

26.0

92.

69.

112.

EBjn/addition
EBhn/addition

3EBhn/addition


http://www.dixcel.co.jp/sx/i.php
http://www.dixcel.co.jp/rotor/rotor_stock.html

Year Vehicle Code Part Number B I/INEEHE (Bidk) oD TH HT CB

mE ) HD HS FP R| W& |Ex | B | TR |H

Remarks

EX(AEE) (B BE F/R‘

[MERCEDES BENZ
W213 (SEDAN) E200 Avantgarde

16/07~ 213042C/213077C 111 8565 38, 000 | 46, 000 305.0]28.0]62.8] 69.0 112.0

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

<|<<

300.

48.

69.0

[Salléa] |

112.

E200 Avantgarde Sports

16/07~

213042C

AEHIE

production stop

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

48.

69.

112.

E220d Avantgarde

16/07~

213004C

111 8565

38,

000

46, 000

305.

62.

69.

112.

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

o|o|o

48.

($a]{ec][y]

o|o|o

69.

oljor|o

112.

o|o|o

E220d Avantgarde Sports

16/07~

213004C

AEHRIE

production stop

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.0

112.

E250 Avantgarde Sports

16/07~19/10

213045C

EEPIE

production stop

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.0

112.

E300 Avantgarde Sports

19/10~

213083C

EEPIE

production stop

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.0

112.

E350e Avantgarde Sports

17/08~

2130500

AEHRIE

production stop

AEHRIE

production stop

E400 4MATIC

16/07~18/08

213071

EEPIE

production stop

115 7866

48,

000

96, 000

98,

000

66, 000

360.

26.0

92.

69.0

112.

E450 4MATIC

18/08~

213068

AEHIE

production stop

115 7866

48,

000

56, 000

98,

000

66, 000

360.

26.0

52.

69.0

112.

AMG E43 4MATIC

16/10~18/09

213064

AEHRIE

production stop

115 7866

48,

000

56, 000

58,

000

66, 000

360,

26.

52.

69.

112.

[W213 (WAGON)

E£200 Avantgarde

16/11~

213242C/213271C

111 8565

38,

000

46, 000

305.

28.

62.

69.

112.

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

<|<|<

300.

o|o|o

o|o|o

22.

48.

[$a][ee] [&5]

oo

69.

ocijoijo

112.

(=] (o] (e}

E200 Avantgarde Sports

16/11~

213242C

AEHRIE

production stop

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.

48.

69.

112.

E220d Avantgarde

16/11~

213204C

111 8565

38,

000

46, 000

305.

28.

62.

69.

112.

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

<|I<<|<

300.

(=] [e] [e)

o|o0|o

48.

(éa]{ec][y]

o|o|o

69.

oijoijon

112.

(=] [e] ()

E220d Avantgarde Sports/AMG LINE

16/11~

213204C

AEHRIE

production stop

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.0

112.

E200 4MATIC Avantgarde

16/11~

213243C/213278C

EEPIE

production stop

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.0

112.

E250 Avantgarde Sports

16/11~

213245C

AEHIE

production stop

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.0

112.

E300 Avantgarde Sports

19/10~

213283C

AEHRIE

production stop

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.0

112.

E400 4MATIC

16/11~18/08

213211

AEHRIE

production stop

115 7866

48,

000

96, 000

98,

000

66, 000

360.

26.0

92.

69.0

112.

E450 4MATIC

18/08~

213268

EEPIE

production stop

115 7866

48,

000

96, 000

98,

000

66, 000

360.

26.0

52.

69.0

112.

AMG E43 4MATIC

16/11~18/09

213264

AEHRIE

production stop

|l ™M |20 M (D] M (O™ |0 T [O] T (DT |DMAOT (DO T |[OD™ |0 |0 |0 (DT O T |AO] T (DM T |

115 7866

48,

000

96, 000

98,

000

66, 000

360.

26.0

52.

69. 0

112.




Year

£ (A E)

Vehicle Code

B

Remarks

Lk

Z3

Part Number

i A

AR/ Feiids (Bitk)

SD

HD HS

FP

®

oD

NE

TH
E#

HT

=1

CB

NT&|H

MERCEDES BENZ

w238 E200 COUPE

238342C/238371C

111 8565

38,

000

46, 000

305.

62.

69.0

112.

0

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

<|<<

300.

48.

69.0

[Salléa] |

112.

E200 COUPE Sports

238342C/238371C

X2

AEHIE

production stop

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

48.

69.

112.

E200 CABRIOLET

238442C/238471C

111 8565

38,

000

46, 000

305.

62.

69.

112.

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

o|o|o

48.

($a]{ec][y]

o|o|o

69.

oljor|o

112.

o|o|o

E200 CABRIOLET Sports

238442C/2384T1C

%2

AEHRIE

production stop

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.0

112.

E300 Sports

238348C/238383C/238483C

X2

EEPIE

production stop

115 7854

28,

000

34, 000

36,

000

40, 000

300.

22.0

48.

69.0

112.

E400 4MATIC Sports

17/05~18/08

238366/238466

X2

EEPIE

production stop

115 7866

48,

000

96, 000

98,

000

66, 000

360.

26.0

52.

69.0

112.

E450 4MATIC Sports

18/08~

238368/238468

X2

AEHRIE

production stop

115 7866

48,

000

96, 000

98,

000

66, 000

360.

26.0

52.

69. 0

112.

W222 S300h/S300h LONG

15/08~

222004/222104

FETE

to be developed

115 7864

48,

000

56, 000

58,

000

66, 000

320.

24.0

54.

69.0

112.

Exclusive/Option AMG LINE

AEHRIE

production stop

370.

36.0

68.5

69.0

112.

| ™ | ™0™ | M (DT |O| T [ODMAD] T |[OM

EEPIE

production stop

S400 HYBRID/S400h

13/10~

222057

REETE
Not available

115 7864

48,

000

96, 000

98,

000

66, 000

320.

24.0

94.

69.0

112.

Option AMG LINE

AEHIE

production stop

370.

36.0

68. 5

69.0

112.

AEHRIE

production stop

5400

17/08~

222066

AEHRIE

production stop

3170.

36.0

68. 5

69.0

112.

115 7864

48,

000

96, 000

98,

000

66, 000

320.

24.0

94.

(&3]

69.0

112.

Option AMG LINE

AEHIE

production stop

3170.

36.0

68. 5

69.0

112.

AEHIE

production stop

S400d/S400d LONG

18/09~

222034/222134

AEHRIE

production stop

370.

36.0

68.

o1l o

69.0

112.

115 7864

48,

000

96, 000

98,

000

66, 000

320.

24.0

94.

69.0

112.

Option AMG LINE

AEFIE

production stop

3170.

36.0

68. 5

69.0

112.

AEHRIE

production stop

S400d 4MATIC/S400d 4MATIC LONG

18/09~

222035/222135

AEHIE

production stop

370.

36.0

68.5

69.0

112.

115 7864

48,

000

96, 000

98,

000

66, 000

320.

24.0

94.

(&3]

69.0

112.

Option AMG LINE

AEEFIE

production stop

3170.

36.0

68. 5

69.0

112.

AEHRIE

production stop

S450/5450 LONG

18/03~

222058,/222158

AEHIE

production stop

370.

36.0

68.5

69.0

112.

115 7864

48,

000

56, 000

58

, 000

66, 000

320.

24.0

54.

ol

69.0

112.

Option AMG LINE

AEHRIE

production stop

370.

36.0

68.5

69.0

112.

AEHRIE

production stop

S550 LONG

13/10~17/08

222182/222182C

AEHRIE

production stop

370.

36.0

68.

69.0

112.

FRETE

to be developed

Option AMG LINE

AEHIE

production stop

3170.

36.0

68.

69.0

112.

A M|V | M|V (MO0 |O0O|M|[AD]M |00 |0 (O M| 20T |0 M

AEHRIE

production stop




Part Number B I/INEEHE (Bidk) oD TH HT CB

Year Vehicle Code Remarks

FAFERE (B 5% F/R‘ i SO | HD | Hs | FP | @ | Ea | mE | TR | H

MERCEDES BENZ
W222 $560 4MATIC / S560 4MATIC LONG 17/08~ 222183/222186 %2

%2

HEEPIE V [370.0(36.0[68.5| 69.0 | 5] 112.0

production stop
HERLE
production stop

EEPILE Vv 1370.0(36.0(68.5| 69.0 [ 5] 112.0

production stop

EEESE
EEHIL v |370.0[36.0/68.5| 69.0 | 5| 112.0

production stop
HEIE
production stop

EpEsIE v 1370.0(36.0(68.5| 69.0 | 5] 112.0

production stop

115 7864 48,000 | 56, 000 58,000 66,000 V [ 320.0]24.0|54.5] 60.0 [ 5] 112.0
EEPIL Vv 1370.0(36.0(68.5| 69.0 [ 5] 112.0

production stop
HEfIE
production stop

£ Vv 1370.0(36.0(68.5| 69.0 [ 5] 112.0

production stop

HEFE
to be developed

EEFL V 1370.0136.0|68.5( 69.0 | 5| 112.0

production stop
HEERLE
production stop

EEPILE Vv 1370.0(36.0(68.5| 69.0 [ 5] 112.0

production stop

115 7864 28,000 | 56. 000 58.000 | 66,000 V [ 320 0| 24.0|54.5] 69.0 | 5] 112.0
EEHIL v |370.0[36.0/68.5| 69.0 | 5| 112.0

production stop
HEHLE
production stop

EEPILE Vv 1370.0(36.0(68.5| 69.0 [ 5] 112.0

production stop

BT
to be developed
£ v 1370.0(36.0(68.5| 69.0 [ 5] 112.0

production stop
HEDIE
production stop _ _
111 8463 52,000 | 60, 000 62,000 [ 70, 000
115 7854 28,000 | 34, 000 36, 000 | 40, 000
EEDIE
production stop
AEfIE
production stop
HHEFE
to be developed V 1342.0(32.0[62.5] 69.0 [ 5] 112.0
EEIE
production stop
AEfIE
production stop
HEHLE
production stop
HREFE
to be developed V 1342.0(32.0[62.5] 69.0 [ 5] 112.0
AL
production stop
HREFIE
production stop
EEDIE
production stop
HEFE
to be developed V 1342.0(32.0[62.5] 69.0 [ 5] 112.0
HREFIE
production stop
HEERLE
production stop
AEfIE

production stop

5550 PLUG IN HYBRID LONG 14/11~ 222163
/ S550e LONG

Option AMG LINE

w217 S400 4MATIC COUPE 16/03~ 217364

Option AMG LINE

S550 COUPE / S550 4MATIC COUPE 14/10~ 217382C/217385

Option AMG LINE

S560 COUPE / S560 4MATIC COUPE 18/06~ 217383C/217386

Option AMG LINE

5560 CABRIOLET 18/06~ 217483

Option AMG LINE

GLC200 17/02~ 253942C/253342C

><
NS
(S
w

330.
300.

32.
22.

66.
48.

69.
69.

112.
112.

<|<<
o|lo
ol|lo
oo
o|lo
[$al[&a] |
o|lo

SPORTS %2

GLC220d 4MATIC 17/02~19/10  [253905C/253305C

SPORTS %2

19/10~ 253915C/253315C

253915/253315 AMG LINE X2

GLC250 4MATIC 16/02~19/10  [253946/253946C/253346

SPORTS X2

|| ||| M| ||| TM|D|TM|OD|TM@DMO|M| O[O TM|ADTM| O[O |TM|AO(TMAOM]IAO|TM|AO TM|AO|T




Year

£ (A E)

Vehicle Code

B

Remarks

Lk

Z3

Part Number

i A

AR/ Feiids (Bitk)

SD

HD

HS

FP

FS

|7
£/

oD
nE

TH
E#

HT

=1

CB

NT&|H

‘Pw

MERCEDES BENZ

X253

GLC300 4MATIC

19/10~

253984/253384

F%FE

to be developed

342.0

32.0

62.5

69.0

112.0

EEPIE

production stop

AMG LINE

X2

AEHIE

production stop

AEHIE

production stop

GLC350e 4MATIC

16/09~

253954/253354/253353

%2

EEPIE

production stop

AEHIE

production stop

GLC43 4AMATIC

16/09~

253964,/253364

%2

AEHRIE

production stop

A | MO | MO |M|AO|(T

AEHRIE

production stop

PEUGEOT

RIFTER

1.5 Diesel Turbo

19/10~

K9PYHO1

211 4715

26, 000

34, 000

36, 000

44, 000

304.0

108.0

A|m

235 7962

19, 000

27,000

29, 000

37, 000

ni<

268. 0

Wl
(oo
[e=] (e}

e ] |
o=

[oe] [aw)

[Sa][&a] |

108.0

VOLKSWAGEN

PASSAT ALLTRACK

2.0 151

12/06~18/09

3CCCZF

131 0016

22, 000

26, 000

28, 000

34, 000

312.0

112.0

135 1354

16, 000

22,000

24,000

30, 000

282.0

112.0

2.0 Diesel Turbo

18/10~

3CDFCF

131 0016

22,000

26, 000

28, 000

34, 000

312.0

112.0

A|m|om

135 8558

21, 000

27,000

29, 000

35, 000

niI<|n|<

300. 0

o |o]
®|S|%|S
w|olw|o

DO ||
Sl istaltsy
[e»] [e] [e] [

oljorjon|ony

112.0

JBhN/addition
1Bhn/addition

JBAn/addition
JBAN/addition



